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SCHOOL RESULT

APPEARED PASSED
FAIL  AND

COMP
ABST

PASS

%

0-

32.9

33-

44.9

45-

59.9

60-

74.9

75-

89.9

90-

100
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

GRADE

COUNT
NXW PI MEAN

75 68 7 0 90.67 0 2 17 37 17 2 32 36 33 40 47 50 68 53 16 375 1433 47.77 340.48

SUBJECT WISE RESULT

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
0-

33

33-

44

45-

59

60-

74

75-

89

90-

100
NXW PI MEAN

301 ENGLISH CORE 75 75 100 4 9 11 15 12 11 11 2 0 0 0 3 22 44 6 341 56.83 77.45

42 PHYSICS 37 37 100 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 9 0 0 0 13 13 6 5 150 50.68 68.22

43 CHEMISTRY 37 37 100 3 5 3 2 3 8 9 4 0 0 0 13 13 6 5 145 48.99 68.3

302 HINDI CORE 35 35 100 11 6 7 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 22 9 216 77.14 83.94

44 BIOLOGY 24 24 100 2 2 1 2 0 3 8 6 0 0 0 7 10 4 3 77 40.1 66.29

65
INFORMATICS

PRACTICE
40 39 97.5 4 4 2 3 4 3 11 8 1 0 0 6 17 9 8 142 44.38 73.15

41 MATHEMATICS 13 12 92.31 2 0 3 2 2 1 0 2 1 1 2 2 3 3 2 57 54.81 65.38

54 BUSINESS STUDIES 38 35 92.11 0 3 2 4 6 4 5 11 3 0 7 12 10 8 1 110 36.18 59.87

30 ECONOMICS 38 34 89.47 0 1 0 1 7 5 14 6 4 0 8 18 11 1 0 89 29.28 53.39

55 ACCOUNTANCY 38 31 81.58 1 2 1 4 4 9 5 5 7 4 7 15 7 4 1 106 34.87 54.39


